 Integral Mount
96 mm
96 mm
Front View
106 mm
82 mm
Universal Mount
92 mm

3-8150-TO
3-8150-VO
19. Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-8150-1 159 000 929 Flow Totalizer
3-8150-1P 159 000 930 Flow Totalizer, Panel Mount
3-8150-P0 159 000 931 Flow Totalizer system, Integral, for  0.5 to 4 in. pipes, PP housing, Blk PVDF rotor, Titanium pin
3-8150-P1 159 000 932 Flow Totalizer system, Integral, for 0.5 to 8 in. pipes, PP housing, Blk PVDF rotor, Titanium pin
3-8150-T0 159 001 011 Flow Totalizer system, Integral, for 0.5 to 4 in. pipes, natural PVDF housing, rotor and pin
3-8150-V0 159 001 012 Flow Totalizer system, Integral, for 0.5 to 4 in. pipes, natural PVDF housing and rotor, Hastelloy pin
Parts  and Accessories
Mounting
3-8050 159 000 184 Universal mounting kit
3-0000.596 159 000 641 Heavy duty wall mount bracket (for panel mount only)